
Number Cr  Title Cr  

10-307-

204

3

10-307-

181

3

10-307-

182

3

10-307-

184

3

10-307-

185

3

10-307-

186

3

Number Title Title Cr  

10-307-

187

ECE: Childen with Diff Abilities

10-307-

140

ECE: Behavior and Emotional 

Challenges

10-307-

141

ECE: Special Healthcare

Needs

10-307-

142

ECE: Inclusion Capstone Family 

and Team Centered Practices

Number Cr   Title Cr  

10-307-

153

3

10-307-

154

3

AFTERSCHOOL AND YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CREDENTIAL

Title Number

ECE: Foundations in Afterschool 

and Youth

EARLYCHD 

300G

Afterschool and Youth 

Development Credential
12

ECE: Engaging Youth in Groups

12

3

3

3

WI Technical College System

Credential Courses

University of Wisconsin-Whitewater

B.A. or B. S. Early Child Care and Education

Cr  Number

3

EARLYCHD 

300H
Inclusion Credential

INCLUSION CREDENTIAL

ECE: Child Care Admin and 

Supervision

EARLYCHD 

3008
Administrator Credential 18

ECE: Child Care Operations 

Management

ECE: Child Care Financial 

management

ECE: Child Care

Extermal Environment

ECE: Child Care Best Practices

ECE: Child Care

Administrator Capstone

WI Technical College System

Credential Courses

University of Wisconsin-Whitewater

B.A. or 8. S. Early Child Care and Education

ADMINISTRATOR CREDENTIAL

Title Number

WI Technical College System

Credential Courses

PROGRAM TO PROGRAM TRANSFER AGREEMENT

University of Wisconsin-Whitewater College of 

Education and Professional Studies

S.A. or S.S. in Early Child Care and Education



10-307-

155

3

10-307-

156 3

Number Cr  Title Cr  

10-307-

179

3

10-307-

167

3

10-307-

110

3

10-307-

188

3

10-307-

108

3

10-307-

175

3

Number Cr   Title Cr  

10-307-

179

3 Development of the

Youna Child

3

10-307- Introduction to Early

148 3 Childhood Education 3

Education

Additional Courses embedded in the A.A S. in Early Childhood Education that can be articulated into ECCE on 

a course by course basis, as Major Elective Credits when approved by the Program Coordinator. 

ECE:  
Child Development EDUINDP

213

ECE:  Foundations of EDUINDP

Early Childhood 211

WI Technical College System

A.A. S. Early Childhood Education

University of Wisconsin-Whitewater

B . A. or B. S. Early Child Care and Education

Title Number

Additional credits completed as part of the A.AS. in Early Childhood Education to be articulated into ECCE 

program to fulfill requirements within the Foundational Block, when students are Articulating the Infant 

Toddler, School Age and Youth Development or Family Child Care Credential. These courses are already 

included in the Preschool Credential, and are subject to approval on a case by

case basis by the Program Coordinator.

PRESCHOOL CREDENTIAL: Revised Credential courses beginning 8/1/18

Title Number

ECE: Child Development

EARLYCHD 

300E
Preschool Credential 18

ECE: Health, Safety and Nutrition

ECE: Social Studies, Art and Music

ECE: Guilding Child

Behavior

ECE: Early Language and Literacy

ECE: Preschool Capstone

EARLYCHD 

300G

Afterschool and Youth 

Development Credential
12ECE: Intentionality and

Programming for Youth

ECE: Youth Site Programming and 

Operations Capstone






