PROGRAM TO PROGRAM TRANSFER AGREEMENT

WI Technical College System Credential Courses			Educa	of Wisconsin-Whitewater Collection and Professional Studies S. in Early Child Care and Education	dies		
WI Technical College System Credential Courses			University of Wisconsin-Whitewater B.A. or 8.S. Early Child Care and Education				
ADMINISTRATOR CREDENTIAL							
Number	Title	Cr	Number	Title	Cr		
10-307- 204	ECE: Child Care Admin and Supervision	3	EARLYCHD 3008	Administrator Credential	18		
10-307- 181	ECE: Child Care Operations Management	3					
10-307- 182	ECE: Child Care Financial management	3					
10-307- 184	ECE: Child Care Extermal Environment	3					
10-307- 185	ECE: Child Care Best Practices	3					
10-307- 186	ECE: Child Care Administrator Capstone	3					
INCLUSION CREDENTIAL							
Number	Title	Cr	Number	Title	Cr		
10-307- 187	ECE: Childen with Diff Abilities	3					
10-307- 140	ECE: Behavior and Emotional Challenges	3	EARLYCHD 300H	Inclusion Credential	12		
10-307- 141	ECE: Special Healthcare Needs	3					
10-307- 142	ECE: Inclusion Capstone Family and Team Centered Practices	3					
WI Technical College System Credential Courses				University of Wisconsin-Whitewater B.A. or B.S. Early Child Care and Education			
	AFTERSCHOOL AND	YOUT	H DEVELOPMEN	T CREDENTIAL			
Number	Title	Cr	Number	Title	Cr		
10-307- 153	ECE: Foundations in Afterschool and Youth	3					
10-307- 154	ECE: Engaging Youth in Groups	3	EARLYCHD	Afterschool and Youth			

10-307- 155	ECE: Intentionality and Programming for Youth	3	300G	Development Credential	12		
10-307- 156	ECE: Youth Site Programming and Operations Capstone	3					
PRESCHOOL CREDENTIAL: Revised Credential courses beginning 8/1/18							
Number	Title	Cr	Number	Title	Cr		
10-307- 179	ECE: Child Development	3					
10-307- 167	ECE: Health, Safety and Nutrition	3	EARLYCHD 300E				
10-307- 110	ECE: Social Studies, Art and Music	3		Preschool Credential	18		
10-307- 188	ECE: Guilding Child Behavior	3		Trescribor Credential	10		
10-307- 108	ECE: Early Language and Literacy	3					
10-307- 175	ECE: Preschool Capstone	3					

Additional credits completed as part of the A.AS. in Early Childhood Education to be articulated into ECCE program to fulfill requirements within the Foundational Block, when students are Articulating the Infant Toddler, School Age and Youth Development or Family Child Care Credential. These courses are already included in the Preschool Credential, and are subject to approval on a case by case basis by the Program Coordinator.

WI Technical College System A.A. S. Early Childhood Education			University of Wisconsin-Whitewater B. A. or B. S. Early Child Care and Education		
Number	Title	Cr	Number	Title	Cr
10-307- 179	ECE: Child Development	3	EDUINDP 213	Development of the Youna Child	3
10-307-	ECE: Foundations of		EDUINDP	Introduction to Early	
148	Early Childhood Education	3	211	Childhood Education	3

Additional Courses embedded in the A.A S. in Early Childhood Education that can be articulated into ECCE on a course by course basis, as Major Elective Credits when approved by the Program Coordinator.

 -		